2025 F HEERBER TS EFERSSITER

Kkok 2 A Bl G kK
| AR RS REUR S : 344 Tl REVRHILE : 200
7 HRE IR A # Rt AHE A L=/ A BitAH
606 10 10 575 1 49
605 1 11 574 4 53
603 1 12 573 2 55
602 2 14 572 1 56
601 2 16 570 3 59
600 5 21 569 5 64
598 2 23 568 6 70
597 1 24 567 2 72
595 1 25 566 3 75
593 2 27 565 3 78
590 2 29 564 3 81
589 1 30 563 2 83
588 2 32 562 6 89
587 1 33 561 3 92
585 1 34 560 6 98
584 1 35 559 7 105
583 2 37 558 9 114
582 1 38 557 4 118
581 1 39 556 7 125
580 2 41 555 7 132
579 1 42 554 3 135
578 1 43 553 6 141
577 2 45 552 1 142
576 3 48 551 6 148




2025 F HEERBEER T EFFRERSERITE

*kk2E S B G kkk

AR RIS SRR L : 344 B REURHIZ: 200

3 HOR IR A #H RitA# o BRIk A #H BiFAH
550 8 156 526 13 361
549 2 158 525 17 378
548 9 167 524 16 394
547 5 172 523 16 410
546 9 181 522 10 420
545 4 185 521 13 433
544 8 193 520 17 450
543 4 197 519 15 465
542 5 202 518 14 479
541 7 209 517 13 492
540 9 218 516 15 507
539 8 226 515 15 522
538 6 232 514 20 542
537 8 240 513 20 562
536 8 248 512 14 576
535 7 255 511 22 598
534 12 267 510 20 618
533 15 282 509 19 637
532 14 296 508 14 651
531 9 305 507 18 669
530 7 312 506 18 687
529 10 322 505 18 705
528 11 333 504 20 725
527 15 348 503 22 747

#2 W/ T m



2025 F HEERBEER T EFFRERSERITE

*kk2E S B G kkk

AR RIS SRR L : 344 B REURHIZ: 200

3 HOR IR A #H RitA# o BRIk A #H BiFAH
502 21 768 478 32 1377
501 11 779 477 30 1407
500 22 801 476 30 1437
499 19 820 475 29 1466
498 28 848 474 32 1498
497 23 871 473 26 1524
496 24 895 472 41 1565
495 25 920 471 29 1594
494 29 949 470 31 1625
493 25 974 469 26 1651
492 26 1000 468 28 1679
491 20 1020 467 20 1699
490 19 1039 466 23 1722
489 25 1064 465 29 1751
488 17 1081 464 29 1780
487 33 1114 463 29 1809
486 28 1142 462 46 1855
485 35 1177 461 25 1880
484 21 1198 460 30 1910
483 27 1225 459 28 1938
482 30 1255 458 41 1979
481 35 1290 457 29 2008
480 22 1312 456 36 2044
479 33 1345 455 28 2072

#3 /3T m



2025 F HEERBEER T EFFRERSERITE

*kk2E S B G kkk

AR RIS SRR L : 344 B REURHIZ: 200

3 HOR IR A #H RitA# o BRIk A #H BiFAH
454 33 2105 430 25 2831
453 37 2142 429 31 2862
452 33 2175 428 17 2879
451 41 2216 427 20 2899
450 23 2239 426 29 2928
449 32 2271 425 19 2947
448 43 2314 424 25 2972
447 33 2347 423 21 2993
446 38 2385 422 26 3019
445 21 2406 421 17 3036
444 32 2438 420 16 3052
443 29 2467 419 19 3071
442 37 2504 418 19 3090
441 23 2527 417 14 3104
440 26 2553 416 19 3123
439 35 2588 415 16 3139
438 32 2620 414 18 3157
437 28 2648 413 17 3174
436 25 2673 412 18 3192
435 31 2704 411 19 3211
434 27 2731 410 18 3229
433 24 2755 409 6 3235
432 29 2784 408 14 3249
431 22 2806 407 11 3260

# 4 /3T i



2025 F EEERHEERE S5 ERFERGS TR
*kk2E S B G kkk

AR BRI REUE S . 344 Bl REUEHILZE: 200

3 B IR AN RibAH o B IR AN B Bt A%
406 13 3273
405 6 3279
404 8 3287
403 7 3294
402 6 3300
401 4 3304
400 3 3307
399 1 3308
397 2 3310
396 4 3314
395 1 3315
394 2 3317
392 1 3318
391 1 3319




2025 F HEERBEER T EFFRERSERITE

kokok M B Gk ok ok
AR RS RES IS 344l REUREIE 200
5 B IK A RibAH RN A B BAH
277 10 10 252 38 481
276 2 12 251 50 531
275 5 17 250 31 562
273 5 22 249 49 611
272 8 30 248 38 649
271 3 33 247 51 700
270 10 43 246 53 753
269 8 51 245 52 805
268 11 62 244 50 855
267 10 72 243 60 915
266 16 88 242 55 970
265 12 100 241 57 1027
264 17 117 240 57 1084
263 19 136 239 61 1145
262 16 152 238 61 1206
261 35 187 237 78 1284
260 30 217 236 49 1333
259 30 247 235 80 1413
258 31 278 234 71 1484
257 30 308 233 62 1546
256 26 334 232 66 1612
255 37 371 231 77 1689
254 33 404 230 80 1769
253 39 443 229 80 1849

#6 /3T



2025 F HEERBER TS EFERSSITER

kx5 Y Bl G kkok
| ARE RS R BUEHI L : 344 &l R BRI : 200
3 B IR A RiIPAH o B IR AN B RiAH
228 94 1943 204 14 3240
227 89 2032 203 25 3265
226 81 2113 202 20 3285
225 80 2193 201 17 3302
224 67 2260 200 17 3319
223 85 2345
222 67 2412
221 81 2493
220 82 2575
219 75 2650
218 47 2697
217 60 2757
216 49 2806
215 54 2860
214 47 2907
213 41 2948
212 34 2982
211 37 3019
210 46 3065
209 42 3107
208 39 3146
207 30 3176
206 22 3198
205 28 3226




